Mississippi-State-Telehealth-Code-List
Code Modifier
0362T GT
0362T GQ
0362T GO
0373T GT
0373T GQ
0373T GO
90785 GT
90785 GQ
90785 GO
90791 GT
90791 GQ
90791 GO
90792 GT
90792 GQ
90792 GO
90832 GT
90832 GQ
90832 GO
90833 GT
90833 GQ
90833 GO
90834 GT
90834 GQ
90834 GO
90836 GT
90836 GQ
90836 GO
90837 GT
90837 GQ
90837 GO
90838 GT
90838 GQ
90838 GO
90839 GT
90839 GQ
90839 GO
90840 GT
90840 GQ
90840 GO
90845 GT
90845 GQ
90845 GO
90846 GT
90846 GQ
90846 GO



90847
90847
90847
90853
90853
90853
90901
90901
90901
90951
90951
90951
90952
90952
90952
90953
90953
90953
90954
90954
90954
90955
90955
90955
90956
90956
90956
90957
90957
90957
90958
90958
90958
90959
90959
90959
90960
90960
90960
90961
90961
90961
90962
90962
90962
90963
90963

GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ



90963
90964
90964
90964
90965
90965
90965
90966
90966
90966
90967
90967
90967
90968
90968
90968
90969
90969
90969
90970
90970
90970
92012
92012
92012
92014
92014
92014
92507
92507
92507
92521
92521
92521
92522
92522
92522
92523
92523
92523
92524
92524
92524
92550
92550
92550
92552

GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT



92552
92552
92553
92553
92553
92555
92555
92555
92556
92556
92556
92557
92557
92557
92563
92563
92563
92565
92565
92565
92567
92567
92567
92568
92568
92568
92570
92570
92570
92587
92587
92587
92588
92588
92588
92601
92601
92601
92625
92625
92625
92626
92626
92626
92627
92627
92627

GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO



93797
93797
93797
93798
93798
93798
94625
94625
94625
94626
94626
94626
95970
95970
95970
95983
95983
95983
95984
95984
95984
96105
96105
96105
96112
96112
96112
96113
96113
96113
96116
96116
96116
96121
96121
96121
96127
96127
96127
96130
96130
96130
96131
96131
96131
96132
96132

GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ



96132
96133
96133
96133
96136
96136
96136
96137
96137
96137
96138
96138
96138
96139
96139
96139
96156
96156
96156
96158
96158
96158
96159
96159
96159
96160
96160
96160
96161
96161
96161
96164
96164
96164
96165
96165
96165
96167
96167
96167
96168
96168
96168
97110
97110
97110
97112

GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT



97112
97112
97116
97116
97116
97129
97129
97129
97130
97130
97130
97150
97150
97150
97151
97151
97151
97152
97152
97152
97153
97153
97153
97154
97154
97154
97155
97155
97155
97156
97156
97156
97157
97157
97157
97158
97158
97158
97161
97161
97161
97162
97162
97162
97163
97163
97163

GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO



97164
97164
97164
97165
97165
97165
97166
97166
97166
97167
97167
97167
97168
97168
97168
97530
97530
97530
97535
97535
97535
97537
97537
97537
97542
97542
97542
97750
97750
97750
97755
97755
97755
97760
97760
97760
97761
97761
97761
97763
97763
97763
97802
97802
97802
97803
97803



97803
97804
97804
97804
99211
99211
99211
99212
99212
99212
99213
99213
99213
99214
99214
99214
99215
99215
99215
99231
99231
99231
99232
99232
99232
99233
99233
99233
99234
99234
99234
99235
99235
99235
99238
99238
99238
99239
99239
99239
99244
99244
99244
99245
99245
99245
99254

GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT



99254
99254
99255
99255
99255
99281
99281
99281
99282
99282
99282
99283
99283
99283
99284
99284
99284
99291
99291
99291
99292
99292
99292
99304
99304
99304
99305
99305
99305
99307
99307
99307
99308
99308
99308
99309
99309
99309
99310
99310
99310
99315
99315
99315
99316
99316
99316

GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO



99345
99345
99345
99347
99347
99347
99348
99348
99348
99349
99349
99349
99350
99350
99350
99406
99406
99406
99407
99407
99407
99469
99469
99469
99472
99472
99472
99473
99473
99473
99476
99476
99476
99478
99478
99478
99479
99479
99479
99480
99480
99480
99483
99483
99483
99495
99495

GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ



99495
99496
99496
99496
99497
99497
99497
99498
99498
99498
G0108
G0108
G0108
G0109
G0109
G0109
G0270
G0270
G0270
G0296
G0296
G0296
G0316
G0316
G0316
G0317
G0317
G0317
G0318
G0318
G0318
G0396
G0396
G0396
G0397
G0397
G0397
G0406
G0406
G0406
G0407
G0407
G0407
G0408
G0408
G0408
G0420

GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT



G0420
G0420
G0421
G0421
G0421
G0422
G0422
G0422
G0423
G0423
G0423
G0425
G0425
G0425
G0426
G0426
G0426
G0427
G0427
G0427
G0438
G0438
G0438
G0439
G0439
G0439
G0442
G0442
G0442
G0443
G0443
G0443
G0444
G0444
G0444
G0445
G0445
G0445
G0446
G0446
G0446
G0447
G0447
G0447
G0459
G0459
G0459



G0506
G0506
G0506
G0508
G0508
G0508
G0509
G0509
G0509
GO0513
GO0513
GO0513
G0514
G0514
G0514
G2086
G2086
G2086
G2087
G2087
G2087
G2088
G2088
G2088
G2212
G2212
G2212
G3002
G3002
G3002
G3003
G3003
G3003
G9481
G9481
G9481
G9482
G9482
G9482
G9483
G9483
G9483
G9484
G9484
G9484
G9485
G9485



G9485
G9486
G9486
G9486
G9487
G9487
G9487
G9488
G9488
G9488
G9489
G9489
G9489
G9978
G9978
G9978
G9979
G9979
G9979
G9980
G9980
G9980
G9981
G9981
G9981
G9982
G9982
G9982
G9983
G9983
G9983
G9984
G9984
G9984
G9985
G9985
G9985
G9986
G9986
G9986

GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO
GT
GQ
GO



